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The Non Pro + Open LAE

5/6 Year Old Amateur: INTERMEDIATE Finals:

money listed is less $200. finals adv fee

Horse

BLEU ON BLACK
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON
D: LIL AUTUMN SPLENDOR

V EIGHT FULLA CD
S: HIGH BROW CD
D: FULLA LOOKS

BLUEAINTYERCOLOR
S: IM COUNTIN CHECKS
D: FROSTY BLUE SMOOTHIE

SPEAK EASIE
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE
D: SDP MISS CABA REY

CAT SPRING
S: SMOOTH AS A CAT
D: ESPUMA

FLASHY TALKER
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE
D: FLASH ABOUT

SDP BAD HOMBRE
S: SANNMAN
D: SDP HY JANE

SHES PRETTY METALLIC
S: METALLIC CAT
D: PAREYDISE

KM NO FINE PRINT
S: CP JESSE CAT
D: MISS INSTANT CHOICE

MY GUNS ARE CHILLIN
S: PLAYGUN
D: MARIA DEL REY (P)

LIZZY CAT
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: MY LIZZY BABE

FETTISHH
S: HOTTISH
D: IM HAL ON HEELS

CHEAP THRILLLS
S: STYLIN CAT
D: SS BLACKS LIL KITTY

OHH BLACK BETTY
S: ONCE IN A BLU BOON
D: FATTY CAT

TOO STEPPIN
S: CATTY HAWK
D: TOO SMART TOODIE

Rider

ELAYNA FREEMAN
ROSSTON, TX

BRIAN LEE UNROE
GALLIPOLIS, OH

ALISHA SOUTHWORTH
WEATHERFORD, TX

SHANNON G BARKER
MADILL, OK

LACEY SIMMONS
KILLEN, AL

MARK SENN
AUGUSTA, GA

LEE GANDY
FRISCO, TX

ZACH BINGHAM
NORTH VERNON, IN

MICHAEL B TOWNSEND
EDMOND, OK

STEVE CHATTERTON
CATLETTSBURG, KY

TOM WILLIAMS
HALEYVILLE, AL

CARLEE FARRELL
NEWCASTLE, OK

KEVIN SPEER
BILLINGS, MO

BRITTA OBERRAUCH
WEATHERFORD, TX

ZACH BINGHAM
NORTH VERNON, IN

Saturday, 6/17/23
$4,500.00 added
Paying 18 places

Owner

CHARLOTTE FARMS INC
ROSSTON, TX

BRIAN LEE UNROE
GALLIPOLIS, OH

ROBERT SOUTHWORTH
WEATHERFORD, TX

BARKER RANCH CH LLC
MADILL, OK

ADAM SIMMONS
KILLEN, AL

MARK SENN
AUGUSTA, GA

LEE GANDY
FRISCO, TX

ZACH BINGHAM
NORTH VERNON, IN

LAKESIDE RANCH
EDMOND, OK

STEVE CHATTERTON
CATLETTSBURG, KY

TOM WILLIAMS
HALEYVILLE, AL

CARLEE FARRELL
NEWCASTLE, OK

KEVIN SPEER
BILLINGS, MO

BRITTA OBERRAUCH
WEATHERFORD, TX

ZACH BINGHAM
NORTH VERNON, IN

Score
222

218

215

215

2145

213

213

212

212

212

211

208

208

193

Payout
$4,779.61

$3,974.37

$2,766.57

$2,766.57

$2,180.97

$1,906.47

$1,906.47

$1,448.98

$1,448.98

$1,448.98

$1,083.00

$900.00

$900.00

$900.00

$900.00
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The Non Pro + Open LAE Saturday, 6/17/23 )
\ . $4,500.00 added
; 5/6 Year Old Amateur: INTERMEDIATE Finals: Paying 18 places
*lon Pzo |NTERMEDIATE Results
Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
15-18 IGNITED KYLAR TERLIP KALEB TERLIP 0 $900.00
S: SMOOTH AS A CAT FORT WORTH, TX FRONTENAC, KS
D: SHEZ HOT
15-18  ROSITAS ROJO GATO DOUG SECREST DOUG SECREST 0 $900.00
S: HIGH BROW CAT KEY BISCAYNE, FL KEY BISCAYNE, FL
D: ROYAL RED ROSITA
15-18  TALKIN REYCY MARK SENN MARK SENN 0 $900.00
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE AUGUSTA, GA AUGUSTA, GA
D: TWICE AS REYCY
Total Payout  $32,010.97

Payouts are NET of any applicable advancement fees.
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The Non Pro + Open LAE Saturday, 6/17/23 )
\ . . Paying 4 places
T 5/6 Year Old Amateur: INTERMEDIATE Finals: INT. Gelding
ié]‘.".[(lﬂ Pro Resu'ts
Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
1 CAT SPRING LACEY SIMMONS ADAM SIMMONS 2145 $1,323.00
S: SMOOTH AS A CAT KILLEN, AL KILLEN, AL
D: ESPUMA
2 FLASHY TALKER MARK SENN MARK SENN 213 $992.25
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE AUGUSTA, GA AUGUSTA, GA
D: FLASH ABOUT
3-4 TOO STEPPIN ZACH BINGHAM ZACH BINGHAM 0 $496.12
S: CATTY HAWK NORTH VERNON, IN NORTH VERNON, IN
D: TOO SMART TOODIE
3-4 TALKIN REYCY MARK SENN MARK SENN 0 $496.12
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE AUGUSTA, GA AUGUSTA, GA
D: TWICE AS REYCY
Total Payout $3,307.49

Payouts are NET of any applicable advancement fees.

6/21/23 6:48pm | Page3 /5



The Non Pro + Open LAE Saturday, 6/17/23 )
. . Paying 6 places
T S\ 5/6 Year Old Amateur: INTERMEDIATE Finals: Int. Senior
ié]‘.".[(lﬂ Pro Resu'ts

Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout

1-2 BLUEAINTYERCOLOR ALISHA SOUTHWORTH ROBERT SOUTHWORTH 215 $1,309.77
S: IM COUNTIN CHECKS WEATHERFORD, TX WEATHERFORD, TX
D: FROSTY BLUE SMOOTHIE

1-2 SPEAK EASIE SHANNON G BARKER BARKER RANCH CH LLC 215 $1,309.77
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE MADILL, OK MADILL, OK
D: SDP MISS CABA REY

3 FLASHY TALKER MARK SENN MARK SENN 213 $873.18
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE AUGUSTA, GA AUGUSTA, GA
D: FLASH ABOUT

4 MY GUNS ARE CHILLIN STEVE CHATTERTON STEVE CHATTERTON 212 $582.12
S: PLAYGUN CATLETTSBURG, KY CATLETTSBURG, KY
D: MARIA DEL REY (P)

5 LIZZY CAT TOM WILLIAMS TOM WILLIAMS 211 $436.59
S: HIGH BROW CAT HALEYVILLE, AL HALEYVILLE, AL
D: MY LIZZY BABE

6 CHEAP THRILLLS KEVIN SPEER KEVIN SPEER 208 $339.57
S: STYLIN CAT BILLINGS, MO BILLINGS, MO
D: SS BLACKS LIL KITTY

7 TALKIN REYCY MARK SENN MARK SENN 0 $0.00
S: SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE AUGUSTA, GA AUGUSTA, GA
D: TWICE AS REYCY

Total Payout $4,851.00

Payouts are NET of any applicable advancement fees.
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The Non Pro + Open LAE
5/6 Year Old Amateur: INTERMEDIATE Finals: INT

CHROME Results

Horse

TOO STEPPIN
S: CATTY HAWK
D: TOO SMART TOODIE

KM NO FINE PRINT
S: CP JESSE CAT
D: MISS INSTANT CHOICE

Rider

ZACH BINGHAM
NORTH VERNON, IN

MICHAEL B TOWNSEND
EDMOND, OK

Saturday, 6/17/23
Paying 2 places

Owner

ZACH BINGHAM
NORTH VERNON, IN

LAKESIDE RANCH
EDMOND, OK

@uinal

Score Payout
$926.10

$617.40

Payouts are NET of any applicable advancement fees.

Total Payout $1,543.50
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